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COMPANY NAME CONTACT COUNTRY/COUNTRIES PHONE EMAIL

Auslink Sue Xu China 0423 662 977 info@aslinkin.com or suex2011@hotmail.com

Ask and Apply Camille Li China +86 15921905588 camille@askapplyedu.com

AAS Education Consultancy Sandy Ho China +85 225705711 sandy.ho@aas.com.hk

AMET Yini Reptis Global 07 3423 7688 partners@amet.com.au

AusEd-UniEd International (AUG) Tin Fong Wong Asia +61 3 9663 5333 australia@augstudy.com

Ausking International Kanglong Wang China 0430 715 086 mel@auskingvisa.com

AIST Tanya Ferguson Japan, China, Europe, South America 0421 208 875 tanya@australianinternationalstudenttours.com.au

All Around World Immigration and 
Education Audrey Xu China 0430 063 062 audrey_xu@hotmail.com

Ausline Education Chrissy Wang China/India 07 3191 5716 chrissy@auslineedu.com

Auspac International Sandra Shen China 07 3349 7868 admin2@auspacinternational.com 

Brilliantpath Education Pty Ltd Sybil Zheng China 0415 671 102 sybil@chinesecentre.com.au

Browns English Language School Justin Blake Global 07 3221 7871 justin@browns.edu.au

Chiao Shun Tina Yang Taiwan/SE Asia 07 3018 9999 brisbane@chiaoshun.com

Charlton Brown College Troy Yue Global 0424 241 487 admissions @charltonbrown.com.au

Sheldon College works with a number of local and overseas agents to assist in the recruitment and support of international 
students. The list of agents representing Sheldon College in this task is available below. 
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Connect Education Network Bruce Huang Taiwan 07 30127268 admin@cenweb.info

Da Di overseas Studies Service 
Centre Royce chung Hong Kong +85 223148312 royce.chung@dadi.com.hk

DEOW Co Ltd Masateru Manabe Japan +81 334984475 manabe@deow.jp

EDUMASTER PTY LTD Bruce Lee Korea 07 3390 8116 bruce@edumaster.com.au

EdVenture Consulting Pty Ltd Janet Venturini Japan 0413 633 315 janet@edventureconsulting.com

Global Mate Pty Ltd Ewan Kim China/Taiwan/Korea/Hong Kong/ Japan/ 
Malaysia/Singapore 07 3162 4035 mate@goglobalmate.com

Hong Kong Overseas Study Centre Jimmy Wong Hong Kong/ Macau/ China +85 227302068 education@hkosc.com.hk

IBN Education Daniel Choi South Korea 02 9261 3086 admin@ibnedu.com

IES International Education Harold Chen China +86 571 87151899 ies@ies-edu.com.cn

IS Global Education Co. Ltd Stanley Huang/ Joyce 
Lou Taiwan +86 6227785353 taichung@isec.com.tw

ISS Yoko Sugimoto  Japan 3870 9114 yoko.sugimoto@griffithiss.com.au

I World Global Pty Ltd Eileen Song Korea 07 3128 1113 admin@iworldstudy.com 

Kintetsu International Education 
Group Pty Ltd Sachie Yamamoto Japan 02 82513355 sachie.yamamoto@kintetsu.com.au

KTAUS Education Consulting Kelly Tian China 0405 326 781 ktaustraliaqld.gmail.com 

Laurel International  Pty Ltd Katherine Asia 0396 211 688 minwang@laurelintl.com.au
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If you are an education agent and would like to partner with us in the recruitment of new international students to our Brisbane 
campus please download an Education Agent Application form for more information.

COMPANY NAME CONTACT COUNTRY/COUNTRIES PHONE EMAIL

Lyrebird International Education 
Group Pty Ltd Maggie Zhang China 0481 199 877 maggiezhangeducation@gmail.com

Mind Education Group Dr. Xinxin Fan China, Hong Kong, Sourth Korea, Singa-
pore 0406 179 886 estherfan@mindeducation.com.au

Naomi Liu Legal Pty Ltd Naomi Liu Hong Kong 0433 742 688 naomi@aulawyer.com.au

Oceanz International Support Centre Tetsuya Yamato Japan +81 359453044 support@oceanz.co.jp

Shafston International College Peter Wei Global 0438 888 001 peter.wei@shafston.edu 

OKC Australia Pty Ltd Shoji Hayashi Japan 02 9283 4564 sydney@okca.com.au

The Next One International Kevin Hyun Korea/ China/ Thailand 0401 605 074 kevin.oneedu@gmail.com

RK Global Education Pty Ltd Ryusuke Kainuma Japan/ China 07 3061 2436 info@rkglobaleducation.com

Shanghai New sky Overseas Affairs 
Service Co. Ltd Beili Cao China +81 61366439933 meredith.cao@newskygroups.com

Skyus Australia Pty Ltd Koichi Yamahara Japan +81 364470484 koichi.yamahara@skyus.global

Union Institute of Language Spring-
field Campus Pty Ltd Hugh Richie China/ Japan/ South Korea/ Vietnam/ 

Laos 07 3470 0011 enquiry@uil.edu.au

So Easy English Hye Young Park Korea 0431 713 797 webpiri@hotmai.com

World Plus Education Leng Parnvichain Thailand/ Laos/ Myanmar/ Cambodia +66 853687771 info@worldpluseducation.com

Y.A. Corporation Australia Pty Ltd Ryoko Atsumi Japan, South Korea 07 3218 1216 info@ryugakuouen.com

Sheldon College:	         Email: international@sheldoncollege.com                       Phone: +61 7 3206 5528	    	 www.sheldoncollege.com Address: 43 - 77 Taylor Road, Sheldon, Queensland, Australia 4157


